ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / OAHIMEZ XYNAPMOAOIHZHZ

Step 1 : Unzip the black non-woven fabric on the back of headboard legs.

BApa 1: ZEKOUPTIWOTE TO PJAUPO PN uPavTd UPACHA OTO THOW PEPOG TWV TTOdILV TOU KEQAAapIoU.

BACK VIEW
nizQ owYH

Step 2 : Install the headboard legs (D) to headboard (A). Tighten the legs.
Brjpa 2 : TommoBeTrioTe Ta TEdIa TOU KePaAapioU (D) oTo kepaAdpl (A). Z@igTe Ta TOdIA.

BACK VIEW
nizQ O¥YH

g e
Headboard
/ I pe
Footboard
\ 2 pes
Side Rail
Headboard
Legs 2 pes
53x1035(H)
Footboard
D Legs 2 pes
Wooden Leg
60X60x350H
\ 1 pe
Center Rail
2000mm
Support Leg | 2 pes
250mm
@ L-Bracket | 2 PCS
1 pc
M4 x 65mm
/ 1 pc
MS x 70mm
@I 16 pcs
JCBB M8 X 20
g 2 pes
JCBB M8 X 40
O | pes
JCBC M6 X 60
iCSK M4 x 25mm | 2 pes
é 2 pes
Big Adjuster
S/ 6 pos
M6 Spring Washer
@ 6 pcs
M6 Flat Washer
@ 12 pes
M8 Spring Washer
@ 12 pes
M8 Flat Washer
/s e |32pes
792 mm
é 5 16 pcs
Middle Hodler
v 32 pes

End Hodler

Step 3 : Attach the footboard legs (E) to the footboard (B) with L-Bracket (H) as shown.

Brpa 3 : Z1epewoTe Ta TOdIa Tou TTodapikoU (E) ato médapikd (B) pe 1o Bpayiova L (H) 6TTwg gaiveral.

Mnv o@iyyere oto 100%
Do not fully tighten !

BACK VIEW
nizQ OwH

Step 4 : Attach footboard (B) to the side rail (C) as shown.
Brjpa 4: MpooappdoTe 10 TTodapIKS (B) oTIg TTAdiVEG pdyeg (C) 6TTwg @aiveTal.

® < /0@‘3
i Do not fully tighten !
Mnv o@iyyete oto 100%

BACK VIEW
nizQ OwH




Step 5 : Attach side rail (C) to the headboard (A) as shown.

BApa 5 : Z1epewroTe TIg TTAQIVEG pdyeg (C) oTo KeQaAdp! (A) OTTwG @aiveTal.

A Py

Step 6 : Attach the support legs (G) to the center rail (F) of the bed as shown.

Brjua 6 : ZTepewoTe Ta TOdIA oTAPIENS (G) oTnV KevTpikA pdya (F) Tou kpeaTiol 6Trwg aivetal.

ATTENTION: Please keep the adjuster around
5 to 8 mm distant away from the floor./
MNPOXZOXH: KpatioTe Toug peyouAatépoug
TwepPiTTou 5 éwg 8 mm pakpId aTrd TO TATWHA.

Step 7 : Slide the center rail (F) to the headboard (A) and footboard (B). Tighten screws (N) using screw driver (not included) to the
headboard (A) and footboard (B).

BApa 7 : Z0pete TV KevIpIKA paya (F) oo KeParap! (A) kai 1o TTodapikd (B). Z@icte Tig Bideg (N) xpnoipotroiwvTag katoafidl

(8ev TepihapBavetar) oTo ke@aAdpi (A) kai To TTodapiko (B).

PN
7
T3
1
T
—
-
[ F
= =
R
jQ\
U
F
N

Attention : Please ensure that (N) screw is attached as per the A.l shown to avoid possibility of
base collapsing./ Mpoooxn: BeBaiw0eite 671 n Bida (N) eivan BIdwHEVN CUNPWVA PE TIG 0BNYiES, Yia
va atro@eux0ei n mOavoTNTA KATAPPEUONS TNG BAONG.

Step 8 : Affix the slat (T) to the support wood on side rail (C) and the center rail (F). Tighten all the 4 corner.
Brjpa 8 : ZrepewaTe TIG TARAEG (T) oT0 §UAO OTAPIENG OTNV TTACIVH pdya (C) kai oTnv KevTpIKA pdya (F). ZeigTe kai Tig 4
YWVieg.

/1

ATTENTION: Do not drag the bed on a

carpet or any other rough surface. Do not
move the bed with the mattress on.
MPOZOXH: Mnv oépvete To KpeRATI O€
XaAi f o€ otroIadNTTOTE GAAN TPaxIA

Fully tighten the jcbc screw ! eMPAvela. Mnv PETAKIVEITE TO KPEBATI PE

) p o
; >igte TIG Bideg oTo 100% 10 OTPWA.




‘pLA0I0d L 010 orloioAmdXoLLp 1M S130MIoYYD
ANOO3YOMOJLL DA 531N QOADQILL IDAI3 ILDIA AMYLLILL3 AML onoidogod AoL 10X bouduiAno
UL nIA Lo3gano LdiruX 3 piLoidogoy U noidoLrns not piAagiodut 313iononioudX Al -

‘prioohn oA3AANLO
DYOM OLLMA 0d3X0gNng 31 ‘3XM3Yy AOLO DMILLOL IDL3AIA DA 13L3d1L SO NOYLLIL3 NOL SoroIdngod O -

‘nOILDY3d3 NOL OL3Y3X0 AOLO RIrUY 31303ypM0dL

DA SOANQAI 13XADLLN SMEOX ‘VIYOX 30 MADLL U 5313ADdIL3 531X0dL 30 110g30 0L 313dN0 AU
‘primdLo oL 3r 190 1pg3dy oL 313AIDL3A AU “0IQI DLO 10X PrIMLVLL 0LO S3dogd AnoguyMdodLL

DA AnodoLLr 1013 1LDIA 313dN0 DL DA 313ANMOLLD 103 DL 3LOMMNUODAD ‘DYLLILLZ DL 3LI3ADL3N ADLQ, -

‘uangn3 oidox 13d3d 3Q Sorl PIdipL3 U noyLL3 not boUdX vy uoUAgyorndoano Uromo un Lt pi -

"53A3rMQIg DY IDAI3 DA 13113011
53Q1g 10 53y, "pLPAULODIQ PANIAOTX PLNOL DAD 53QIg) SIL 10X SNONO3QANO SNOLO OXA3Y3 3LADY -

‘SuolUAgyordoAno AmIAUQO AML 1300g ‘Sn1opn3Mono SuL Ud3n 30 S13rh3yy3 AnoXdpLn
A3Q 10X 01LdD 10AI3 AQI0JLL OL 110 SOXA3Y3 I3AIA AIJLL ‘IDL13ADL3LL DA 13113011 DG A3Q DIODNINONO H -

‘noyuu3 nol pLurodagoro udsinyod AuL oIA SuouAgyordoAano 531AUQO 10 PLOMO ILIANOdUL DN -

‘0odmX oMId3Lmo3 30 UOUJX DIA 10LA0)IJ00dLL DYLLILL3 DL DYQ, -

noylils SrliAodd i Suoludliano 531IAUQQO



‘aoepNs
ay} JO uonelnojoasip pue sabueyo asned 0} Aj9y| aJe Aay) asnedaq saoepns ay) Jo Bulues|d pue
aoueUB)UIBW By} 10} uoljIsodwod [BolWayd B Y}IMm SIaues|o Jo sjonpold |elosswwod asn jou o -
"410]9 U002 BunIM-||am ‘ysal e Ylm ulels ayj 0} A||eoo| auop aq pjnoys ainjuiny anoA Buiues|) -
‘paq ay} Jo awely ay) Buibewep Jo ysui SI a1y} se ‘sbes uo 1o saoepns ybnol

uo paq ay} Belp jou 0 U0 SSsaIEeW By} YIIM pag a8y} SA0W Jou 0 “J|8SH a4njiuiny 8y} pue Jooj}
ay} 0} abewep asneod ueo S|y} asnedaq )} buibbelip ploAe pue ji Yi| ‘@injuiny ay} Buinow Usypn -
"1onpold ay} Jo asn pue Ajquasse Jadoidwi Joy Ajljigisuodsal ou sieaq Auedwod InQ -

‘pauayybi Ajoinoas aqg 1SN SMaJos ||y "S|eAlalul Jejnbal 1B SMaJos pue SI0}08uuod ay) o8y -

‘'suononyisul Alquiasse ay} uo paseq ‘abexoed ay) Jo sued Buissiw ou ale
alay) pue poob si jonpoud ayj jey) buosyo alojaqg ‘Aeme umoay) 8q jou pjnoys abexoed ay] -

"ainyiuin} ay) Jo Ayjigess 1seq ay) Joj A108.1100 suononsul Alquiasse ay) MoJ|04 -

"9SN JOopUl JO} papualul SI ain)uiny ||y -

SUOI}ONJJSuUl @1ed pue adueuajulew ainjiuing





